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 5th June 2013 

Dates for your diary 
Thurs 6th June - Year 3/4 trip to Norwich Castle 
10th -14 June - Bike to school week 
3pm - Monday 10th June - Crowden meeting 
1.15pm Tue 11th June - New Reception class visit. 
17th - 21st June - Year 6 trip to Crowden 
Tue 18th June - Year 5 Science Competition 
1.15 Tue 18th June - New Reception class visit 
Wed 19th June Year R class assembly 
25th June - YR/1/2 trip to The Dinosaur Park 
27th June - Professional Development day 
Wed 3rd July - Year 6 class assembly 
Fri 5th July - Summer Fayre 
Mon 8th July - Year 5 trip to Cley 
8th + 9th July Parent lunches 
9 +10th July - Sheringham High school transition days 
Wed 10th July - Year 2 class assembly 
12am Wed 10th July - New Reception class visit 
Wed 17th July - Year 5 trip to Bewilderwood 
Thurs 18th July - Open afternoon 
Fri 19th July - End of term disco 
Mon 22nd July - Sports day 

A reminder that children should not arrive at 
school before 8.45 am. A number of children are 
turning up to school far too early and this is 
making it difficult for the teachers to prepare 
their classrooms in the morning.  We intend to 
introduce a new bell at 8.45 am so that parents 
and children know when they can enter the 
school building. 

Year 1 and 2 had a lovely trip to Sheringham park to 
see the flowers in bloom. 

It was the moment that all the children were  
waiting for, Mr Sutciffe made the draw for the  
attendance lottery prize. Congratulations to  
Zachary- that should keep you supplied for a few 
months. 
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We have a brand new school sports kit which was 
kindly donated by Santander. Thanks to  
Mrs Turner for her help with the application. 

Congratulations to Year 3 for winning Clyde the  
attendance owl  this week. 


